UHSAA 6A State Debate

Combined Interps Prelim Seeds after Round 1

Place
T1
T1
T-1
T-1

T-6
T-6
T-6
T-6
T-6
™n
TN
™n
T-1
™n
T-16
T-16
T-16
T-16
T-16
21

Place

T2
T-2
T-2
T-2
T2

T-8
T-8
T-10
T-10
T-10

T14
T-14
T-16
T-16
T-16
T19
T19
21

Code
1006
1009
1010
1018
1019
1004
1008
1012
1014
1020
1000
1001
1011
1013
1017
1003
1005
1015
1016
1021
1002

Code
1006
1008
1009
1010
1012
1014
1004
1015
1019
1000
1001
1020
1018
1011
1017
1005
1013
1021
1003
1016
1002

Name

Maliyah Hutchison
Joshua Baldwin
Sophia Brown
Keith Yeates
Caleb Cordner
Elizabeth Urie
Gage Allan
Daniel Allison
Gabriel Alger

Ty Tanner
Samantha Smith
Jareth Rosas
Adrik Bowen
Sean Hammond
Tanner Christensen
Lily Marcrum
Tree Crane
Sophie Anderson
Rachel Curtis
Grace McNair

Alyah Bernal

School
Bingham
Davis

Davis

Cyprus
Syracuse
Bingham
Lone Peak
Granger High
Corner Canyon
Skyridge
Kearns
Kearns

Davis
Granger High
Farmington
Hunter
Taylorsville
Layton
Layton
Westlake

Kearns

RkPm
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COMBINED INTERPS

PRELIM RESULTS

RcpPm
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.20

Combined Interps Prelim Seeds after Round 2

Name

Maliyah Hutchison
Gage Allan
Joshua Baldwin
Sophia Brown
Daniel Allison
Gabriel Alger
Elizabeth Urie
Sophie Anderson
Caleb Cordner
Samantha Smith
Jareth Rosas

Ty Tanner

Keith Yeates
Adrik Bowen
Tanner Christensen
Tree Crane

Sean Hammond
Grace McNair
Lily Marcrum
Rachel Curtis
Alyah Bernal

School
Bingham
Lone Peak
Davis

Davis
Granger High
Corner Canyon
Bingham
Layton
Syracuse
Kearns
Kearns
Skyridge
Cyprus

Davis
Farmington
Taylorsville
Granger High
Westlake
Hunter
Layton

Kearns
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RcpPm
2.00
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.00
1.25
1.25
0.83
0.83
0.83
1.20
0.66
0.66
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.50
0.50
0.45
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Combined Interps Prelim Seeds after Round 3

Place Code Name School RKPmM RepPm
1 1006 Maliyah Hutchison Bingham 3 3.00
T-2 1008 Gage Allan Lone Peak 4 2.50
T2 1010 Sophia Brown Davis 4 2.50
T-2 1012 Daniel Allison Granger High 4 2.50
5 1009 Joshua Baldwin Davis 5 2.00
6 1014 Gabriel Alger Corner Canyon 6 1.83
7 1019 Caleb Cordner Syracuse 7 1.75
T-8 1001 Jareth Rosas Kearns 7 L35
T-8 1004 Elizabeth Urie Bingham 7 1.33
T-10 1000 Samantha Smith Kearns 8 1.16
T-10 1017 Tanner Christensen Farmington 8 116
T-10 1020 Ty Tanner Skyridge 8 1.16
13 1015 Sophie Anderson Layton 9 1.50
14 1005 Tree Crane Taylorsville 9 1.08
T-15 1002 Alyah Bernal Kearns 10 1.45
T-15 1018 Keith Yeates Cyprus 10 1.45
T17 101m Adrik Bowen Davis 10 0.91
T17 1013 Sean Hammond Granger High 10 0.91
19 1021 Grace McNair Westlake 12 0.78
T-20 1003 Lily Marcrum Hunter 12 0.75
T-20 1016 Rachel Curtis Layton 12 0.75

Combined Interps Prelim Seeds after Round 4

Place Code Name School RKPm RepPm
T-1 1010 Sophia Brown Davis 5 3.50
T-1 1012 Daniel Allison Granger High 5 3.50
3 1006 Maliyah Hutchison Bingham 6 3.33
4 1008 Gage Allan Lone Peak 7 2.83
T-5 1004 Elizabeth Urie Bingham 8 2.33
T-5 1009 Joshua Baldwin Davis 8 2.33
7 1019 Caleb Cordner Syracuse 9 2.25
T-8 1014 Gabriel Alger Corner Canyon 9 2.16
T-8 1020 Ty Tanner Skyridge 9 2.16
10 1001 Jareth Rosas Kearns 9 1.83
1 1005 Tree Crane Taylorsville 10 2.08
12 1000 Samantha Smith Kearns 10 1.66
13 1002 Alyah Bernal Kearns 12 1.95
14 1015 Sophie Anderson Layton 12 1.83
15 101 Adrik Bowen Davis 12 1.41
16 1017 Tanner Christensen Farmington 13 1.36
17 1018 Keith Yeates Cyprus 14 1.70
18 1013 Sean Hammond Granger High 14 116
19 1021 Grace McNair Westlake 16 1.03
T-20 1003 Lily Marcrum Hunter 16 1.00
T-20 1016 Rachel Curtis Layton 16 1.00

Combined Interps Prelim Seeds after Final

Place Code Name School RKFn Rk JPFn RepPm RKPm -THL
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1 1010

2 1006
3 1008
4 1012
T-5 1004
T-5 1009

Sophia Brown
Maliyah Hutchison
Gage Allan

Daniel Allison
Elizabeth Urie

Joshua Baldwin

Davis
Bingham
Lone Peak
Granger High
Bingham

Davis
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3.50
3.33
2.83
3.50
2.33
2.33
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UHSAA 6A State Debate

Foreign Extemp Prelim Seeds after Round 1

Place
T1
T1
T-1
T-1
T-5
T-5
T-5
T-5
T-9
T-9
T-9
T-9
T13
T13
T-13
T-13

Place
T-1
T-1

T-6

Code
614

600
605
606
607
616

Code
601
613
609
614
615
603
610
611
602
604
605
608
612
600
607

616

Code
613
601
611
602
603
608

Name

Atticus Teter
Nathan Lassen
Kinsley Sorensen
Savanna Hipwell
Cash Mendenhall
Tommy Harris
Hannah Donaldson
Kya Buckner
Jacob Gaparasi
Jennifer Ong
Sophia Ellingson
Andrew Bolt
Fitzgerald Adams
Walter Rudolph
Emi Rueckert
Shuohan Zhang

Carlee Earnhart

School

West HS SLC
Copper Hills
Layton
Clearfield
West HS SLC
Copper Hills
Corner Canyon
Granger High
Copper Hills
Taylorsville
Farmington
Clearfield
Kearns
Taylorsville
Lone Peak
Davis

Corner Canyon

RkPm
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FOREIGN EXTEMP
PRELIM RESULTS

RcpPm
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.20

Foreign Extemp Prelim Seeds after Round 2

Name

Nathan Lassen
Cash Mendenhall
Kya Buckner
Atticus Teter
Andrew Bolt
Tommy Harris
Kinsley Sorensen
Savanna Hipwell
Jacob Gaparasi
Jennifer Ong
Walter Rudolph
Hannah Donaldson
Sophia Ellingson
Fitzgerald Adams
Shuohan Zhang
Emi Rueckert

Carlee Earnhart

School
Copper Hills
West HS SLC
Granger High
West HS SLC
Clearfield
Copper Hills
Layton
Clearfield
Copper Hills
Taylorsville
Taylorsville
Corner Canyon
Farmington
Kearns

Davis

Lone Peak

Corner Canyon

RkPm
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RcpPm
2.00
1.50
1.50
1.33
1.33
1.00
1.25
1.25
0.83
0.83
0.75
0.75
0.66
0.58
0.58
0.50
0.40

Foreign Extemp Prelim Seeds after Round 3

Name

Cash Mendenhall
Nathan Lassen
Savanna Hipwell
Jacob Gaparasi
Tommy Harris

Hannah Donaldson

School
West HS SLC
Copper Hills
Clearfield
Copper Hills
Copper Hills

Corner Canyon
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RcpPm
2.50
2.50
2.25
1.83
1.50
1.75
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Place

T-2
T2
T-4
T-4

609
610
614
615
604
607
612
605
600
606
616

Code
613

602
610
61

615
609
614

600
612
606
616

Code
613
610
611
601
602

Kya Buckner
Kinsley Sorensen
Atticus Teter
Andrew Bolt
Jennifer Ong
Shuohan Zhang
Sophia Ellingson
Walter Rudolph
Fitzgerald Adams
Emi Rueckert

Carlee Earnhart

Granger High
Layton

West HS SLC
Clearfield
Taylorsville
Davis
Farmington
Taylorsville
Kearns

Lone Peak

Corner Canyon

O W o o N N N

1.75
1.75
1.66
1.58
116
1.08
0.99
1.00
0.91
0.75
0.60

Foreign Extemp Prelim Seeds after Round 4

Name

Cash Mendenhall
Nathan Lassen
Jacob Gaparasi
Kinsley Sorensen
Savanna Hipwell
Andrew Bolt

Kya Buckner
Atticus Teter
Tommy Harris
Shuohan Zhang
Jennifer Ong
Hannah Donaldson
Walter Rudolph
Fitzgerald Adams
Sophia Ellingson
Emi Rueckert

Carlee Earnhart

School

West HS SLC
Copper Hills
Copper Hills
Layton
Clearfield
Clearfield
Granger High
West HS SLC
Copper Hills
Davis
Taylorsville
Corner Canyon
Taylorsville
Kearns
Farmington
Lone Peak

Corner Canyon

RkPm
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n

RcpPm
3.50
2.83
2.83
2.75
2.75
2.58
2.25
2.16
175
1.58
1.49
1.95
133
1.24
1.24
1.00
0.85

Foreign Extemp Prelim Seeds after Final

Name

Cash Mendenhall
Kinsley Sorensen
Savanna Hipwell
Nathan Lassen

Jacob Gaparasi

School
West HS SLC
Layton
Clearfield
Copper Hills
Copper Hills
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UHSAA 6A State Debate

Place
T1
T1
T-1
T-1

1=
T1
T-8
T-8
T-8
T-8
T-8
T-8
T-8
T15
T15
T-15
T15
T15
T-15
T15
T-22
T-22
T-22
T-22
T-22
T-22
T-22
T-29
T-29
T-29
T-29
T-29
T-29
35

Place
T1
T-1
T-3
T-3
T3
T-3

T-9

Code

824
831
836
801

814
817
819
826
837
810
816
820
832
833
834
827

Code
813
830
808

829
835
800
807
822

Impromptu Prelim Seeds after Round 1

Name

Elizabeth Tanner
Clara Pitts
Nerea Reynés
Abigail Bennett
Ethan Lopez
Heather Good
Trey Banta
Xandrii Spencer
Cristian Taylor
Tanner Hortin
Aiden Roberts
Arden Edwards
Alexey Jensen
Cassie Jolley
Kaia Casagrande
Eliora Hansen
Kalista Leggitt
George Valencia
Hope Larsen
Brent Earl

Bee Ploeger
Evan Van Leuven
Matthew Curtis
Emmy Hillstead
Joanne Uzoigwe
Erin Akins
Carson Hoffmann
Eli Johnson
Maya Albornoz
Alexandria Wolf
Greyson Hill
Coral Gold
Kalton Nelson
Roscoe Smith

Connor Duncan

Impromptu Prelim Seeds after Round 2

Name

Abigail Bennett
Heather Good
Elizabeth Tanner
Arden Edwards
Ethan Lopez
Cassie Jolley
Kaia Casagrande
Cristian Taylor

Nerea Reynés

School
Bingham
Taylorsville
Layton
Farmington
Cyprus
Weber
Clearfield
Roy
Bingham
Lone Peak
Granger High
Corner Canyon
Farmington
Clearfield
Kearns
Kearns
Taylorsville
Farmington
Farmington
Syracuse
Cyprus
Kearns

West Jordan
Lone Peak
Granger High
Corner Canyon
Lone Peak
Cyprus
Taylorsville
Davis

Corner Canyon
Syracuse
Syracuse
Syracuse
Weber

School
Farmington
Weber
Bingham
Corner Canyon
Cyprus
Clearfield
Kearns
Bingham
Layton
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IMPROMPTU
PRELIM RESULTS

RcpPm
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.00

RcpPm
2.00
2.00
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.33
1.00
1.25
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T-9
T-9
T12
T-12
T12
T15
T-15
T17
T7
T7
T7
21
T-22
T-22
T-22
T-22
T-22
T-27
T-27
T-27
T-27
T-27
T-32
T-32
34
35

Place
T1
T1
T1
T4
T-4

T-24

828
837
809
818

812
833
801
805
814
815
806
802
817
819
823
824
816
820
831
832
836
810

834
827

Code
821
813
829

830
808
809
807
812
801
814

Trey Banta

Eli Johnson
Kalista Leggitt
Aiden Roberts
Alexey Jensen
Clara Pitts
Kalton Nelson
Evan Van Leuven
Matthew Curtis
Emmy Hillstead
Tanner Hortin
Xandrii Spencer
Eliora Hansen
Joanne Uzoigwe
Erin Akins
George Valencia
Hope Larsen
Alexandria Wolf
Greyson Hill
Brent Earl

Coral Gold

Bee Ploeger
Maya Albornoz
Carson Hoffmann
Roscoe Smith

Connor Duncan

Impromptu Prelim Seeds after Round 3

Name

Arden Edwards
Abigail Bennett
Ethan Lopez
Kaia Casagrande
Heather Good
Elizabeth Tanner
Kalista Leggitt
Cristian Taylor
Clara Pitts

Evan Van Leuven
Emmy Hillstead
Eli Johnson
Cassie Jolley
Nerea Reynés
Trey Banta
Tanner Hortin
Kalton Nelson
Aiden Roberts
Erin Akins
Alexey Jensen
Coral Gold
Matthew Curtis
Xandrii Spencer
Alexandria Wolf

Clearfield
Cyprus
Taylorsville
Granger High
Farmington
Taylorsville
Syracuse
Kearns

West Jordan
Lone Peak
Lone Peak
Roy

Kearns
Granger High
Corner Canyon
Farmington
Farmington
Davis

Corner Canyon
Syracuse
Syracuse
Cyprus
Taylorsville
Lone Peak
Syracuse
Weber

School
Corner Canyon
Farmington
Cyprus
Kearns
Weber
Bingham
Taylorsville
Bingham
Taylorsville
Kearns

Lone Peak
Cyprus
Clearfield
Layton
Clearfield
Lone Peak
Syracuse
Granger High
Corner Canyon
Farmington
Syracuse
West Jordan
Roy

Davis
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10

1.25

1.25

0.83
0.83
0.83
1.20

1.20

0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.70
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.53
0.53
0.53
0.53
0.53
0.45
0.45
0.40
0.00

RcpPm
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.33
2.33
2.00
1.83
1.50
2.20
1.75
175
1.75
1.70
1.58
1.58
1.25
1.53
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.03
1.00
0.95
0.86
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T-24 831 Brent Earl Syracuse 1 0.86

T-26 817 Joanne Uzoigwe Granger High n 0.83
T-26 823 George Valencia Farmington n 0.83
T-28 802 Eliora Hansen Kearns 12 0.78
T-28 824 Hope Larsen Farmington 12 0.78
T-30 820 Greyson Hill Corner Canyon 13 0.73
T-30 834 Roscoe Smith Syracuse 13 0.73
T-30 836 Bee Ploeger Cyprus 13 0.73
33 826 Carson Hoffmann Lone Peak 13 0.70
34 810 Maya Albornoz Taylorsville 14 0.65
35 827 Connor Duncan Weber 0.00

Impromptu Prelim Seeds after Round 4

Place Code Name School RKPmM RepPm
T1 813 Abigail Bennett Farmington 5 3.50
T-1 829 Ethan Lopez Cyprus 5 3.50
3 808 Elizabeth Tanner Bingham 6 3.00
T-4 821 Arden Edwards Corner Canyon 7 2.83
T-4 830 Heather Good Weber 7 2.83
6 814 Emmy Hillstead Lone Peak 8 2.75
7 800 Kaia Casagrande Kearns 8 2.66
8 809 Kalista Leggitt Taylorsville 8 2.33
9 807 Cristian Taylor Bingham 8 2.00
10 828 Trey Banta Clearfield 9 2.58
™n 801 Evan Van Leuven Kearns 9 2.25
TN 815 Tanner Hortin Lone Peak 9 2.25
13 812 Clara Pitts Taylorsville n 2.45
T-14 832 Coral Gold Syracuse 1 2.03
T-14 835 Cassie Jolley Clearfield n 2.03
16 822 Nerea Reynés Layton n 1.91
17 837 Eli Johnson Cyprus 12 1.95
18 833 Kalton Nelson Syracuse 12 1.86
T-19 818 Aiden Roberts Granger High 12 1.41
T-19 819 Erin Akins Corner Canyon 12 1.4
21 806 Xandrii Spencer Roy 13 1.45
T-22 817 Joanne Uzoigwe Granger High 13 1.33
T-22 823 George Valencia Farmington 13 1.33
T-22 825 Alexey Jensen Farmington 13 1.33
25 805 Matthew Curtis West Jordan 14 1.25
26 816 Alexandria Wolf Davis 15 111
27 831 Brent Earl Syracuse 16 1.06
28 824 Hope Larsen Farmington 16 1.03
T-29 802 Eliora Hansen Kearns 17 0.98
T-29 820 Greyson Hill Corner Canyon 17 0.98
31 826 Carson Hoffmann Lone Peak 17 0.95
T-32 834 Roscoe Smith Syracuse 18 0.93
T-32 836 Bee Ploeger Cyprus 18 0.93
34 810 Maya Albornoz Taylorsville 19 0.85
35 827 Connor Duncan Weber 0.00

Impromptu Prelim Seeds after Final

Place Code Name School Rk RKFn JPFn JPPM RKPm -THL
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1 829
2 813
3 821
4 808
5 830

Ethan Lopez
Abigail Bennett
Arden Edwards
Elizabeth Tanner
Heather Good

Cyprus
Farmington
Corner Canyon
Bingham
Weber
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UHSAA 6A State Debate

Place
T1
T1
T-1
T-1

1=
T-7
T-7
T-7
T-7
T-7
T12
T12
T-12
T12
T12
T-12
T18
T18
T-18
T18
T18
T-23
T-23
T-23
T-23
T-23
28
29

Place

T-2
T-2
T-2
T-2
T-6
T-6
T-6
T-6
T-10
T-10
T12
T12

T-15

Code
900
901
908
909
923
929
928
912
915
917
924
926
907
919
922
913
930
903
904
am
918
921
902
927
910
914
925
906
905

Code
908
900

928
929
907
909
922
913
912
924
903
923
915
7

Informative Prelim Seeds after Round 1

Name

Cheyenne Moore
Andrew Collet
Audrey Fisher
Savannah Apodaca
Taylee Nackos
Rainer Erdmann
Megan Tandar
Ronan Pease

Betsy Dao

Lukas Lee

Kate Monson
Amaya Ryujin-Sung
Vayomi Carter
John Wadsworth
Alyssa Nielsen
Millie Hansen
Zahrah Chippa
Benton Van Dyke
Antaus James

Ellie Chipman
Joanna Gutierrez
Elsa Jacobs
Sydney Skousen
Noah Potolsky
Holli Christoffersen
Shritha Gummadi
Lauren Gorsline
Stella Ball

Melody Neil

Informative Prelim Seeds after Round 2

Name

Audrey Fisher
Cheyenne Moore
Andrew Collet
Megan Tandar
Rainer Erdmann
Vayomi Carter
Savannah Apodaca
Alyssa Nielsen
Millie Hansen
Ronan Pease
Kate Monson
Benton Van Dyke
Taylee Nackos
Betsy Dao

Lukas Lee

School
Westlake
Westlake
Bingham
Taylorsville
Farmington
Syracuse

West HS SLC
Corner Canyon
Davis

Granger High
Weber

West HS SLC
Bingham
Skyridge
Corner Canyon
Weber

Weber

Kearns

Kearns
Skyridge
Granger High
Corner Canyon
Westlake

West HS SLC
Skyridge
Corner Canyon
Weber
Bingham

Hunter

School
Bingham
Westlake
Westlake

West HS SLC
Syracuse
Bingham
Taylorsville
Corner Canyon
Weber

Corner Canyon
Weber

Kearns
Farmington
Davis

Granger High
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INFORMATIVE

PRELIM RESULTS

RcpPm
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.50
0.00

RcpPm
2.00
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.33
1.33
1.33
133
1.00
1.00
1.25
1.25
0.83
0.75
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T-15

T18
T-18
T18
T18
T18
T-23
T-23
T-25
T-25
T-25
28

29

Place

T2
T-2

T-5
T-5
T-5

918
926
910
914
919
925
930
904
M

902
927
921

906

Code
908
900
928
913
901
912
924
907
909
929
915
903
923
918
922
926
914
917
910
927
925
904
N
919
930

921
906
905

Code
908
913
928

Joanna Gutierrez Granger High 6 0.75
Amaya Ryujin-Sung West HS SLC 6 0.66
Holli Christoffersen Skyridge 8 0.53
Shritha Gummadi Corner Canyon 8 0.53
John Wadsworth Skyridge 8 0.53
Lauren Gorsline Weber 8 0.53
Zahrah Chippa Weber 8 0.53
Antaus James Kearns 8 0.50
Ellie Chipman Skyridge 8 0.50
Sydney Skousen Westlake 9 0.45
Noah Potolsky West HS SLC 9 0.45
Elsa Jacobs Corner Canyon 9 0.45
Stella Ball Bingham 2 0.50
Melody Neil Hunter 0.00

Informative Prelim Seeds after Round 3

Name School RKPmM RepPm
Audrey Fisher Bingham 3 3.00
Cheyenne Moore Westlake 4 2.50
Megan Tandar West HS SLC 4 2.50
Millie Hansen Weber 5 2.33
Andrew Collet Westlake 5 2.00
Ronan Pease Corner Canyon 5 2.00
Kate Monson Weber 5 2.00
Vayomi Carter Bingham 6 1.83
Savannah Apodaca Taylorsville 6 1.83
Rainer Erdmann Syracuse 7 1.75
Betsy Dao Davis 7 1.33
Benton Van Dyke Kearns 8 1.58
Taylee Nackos Farmington 8 1.58
Joanna Gutierrez Granger High 8 1.25
Alyssa Nielsen Corner Canyon 9 1.53
Amaya Ryujin-Sung West HS SLC 9 0.99
Shritha Gummadi Corner Canyon 10 1.03
Lukas Lee Granger High 10 1.00
Holli Christoffersen Skyridge n 0.86
Noah Potolsky West HS SLC 12 0.78
Lauren Gorsline Weber 12 0.78
Antaus James Kearns 12 0.75
Ellie Chipman Skyridge 12 0.75
John Wadsworth Skyridge 13 0.73
Zahrah Chippa Weber 13 0.73
Sydney Skousen Westlake 13 0.70
Elsa Jacobs Corner Canyon 14 0.65
Stella Ball Bingham 5 0.83
Melody Neil Hunter 0.00

Informative Prelim Seeds after Round 4

Name School RKPmM RepPm
Audrey Fisher Bingham 4 4.00
Millie Hansen Weber 6 3.33
Megan Tandar West HS SLC 6 3.00

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.
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T-3

T-7

T-21
T21
T-23
T-23
25
T-26
T-26
28
29

Place

o A W N

924
901

900
907
909
912

915

903
923
929
918
914
926
922
902
917

921

927
910
904
M

925
919
930
906
905

Code
908
928
924
913

Kate Monson
Andrew Collet
Cheyenne Moore
Vayomi Carter
Savannah Apodaca
Ronan Pease

Betsy Dao

Benton Van Dyke
Taylee Nackos
Rainer Erdmann
Joanna Gutierrez
Shritha Gummadi
Amaya Ryujin-Sung
Alyssa Nielsen
Sydney Skousen
Lukas Lee

Elsa Jacobs

Noah Potolsky
Holli Christoffersen
Antaus James

Ellie Chipman
Lauren Gorsline
John Wadsworth
Zahrah Chippa
Stella Ball

Melody Neil

Informative Prelim Seeds after Final

Name

Audrey Fisher
Megan Tandar
Kate Monson

Millie Hansen

Andrew Collet

Weber
Westlake
Westlake
Bingham
Taylorsville
Corner Canyon
Davis

Kearns
Farmington
Syracuse
Granger High
Corner Canyon
West HS SLC
Corner Canyon
Westlake
Granger High
Corner Canyon
West HS SLC
Skyridge
Kearns
Skyridge
Weber
Skyridge
Weber
Bingham

Hunter

School
Bingham
West HS SLC
Weber
Weber
Westlake

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

O 0 0 0 0 0 ~N O

5

10

RkFn

Rk

3.00
2.50
2.75
2.33
2.33
2.33
2.33
2.58
2.08
2.08
1.58
1.53
1.32
1.78
1.70
1.25
1.65
m
m
1.08
1.08
1.03
0.98
0.98
.38
0.00

JPFn

RepPm RKPm -THL
4.00 2
3.00 3
3.00 3
3.33 2
2.50 4
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UHSAA 6A State Debate

Lincoln Douglas Prelim Seeds after Round 1

Place
T1
T1
T-1
T-1
T1
T-1

Place
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
T-6
T-6
T-6

Code
335
308
314
320
306
318
328
309
310
322
325
333
301
337
302
312
305
330
338
315
3m
316

313
317
324
331
336
300
307
323

332
303

Code
335
308
314
306
318
322
328
888}
312
310

Name

Olivia Wu

Emily Johnson

la VanOpstall
Heber Ford

Gage Hatcher
Griffin Ekstrom
Kael Whitney
Axel Kaden

McKai Barlow
Sophia Shekar
Gabe Hall

Lillie Maloney
Alexa Forsyth
Tanuj Chavakula
Kheileb Talili
Jessica VanGesen
Jace Searcy
Olivia Dougherty
Henry Zheng
Khai-hy Ngo
Hayley Heinhold
Daniel Turville

Eli Larsen
Catherine Faucette
Brynn Frohman
Todd Farnsworth
Brendon Bowhay
Marianne Liu
Benjamin Perkins
Brooke Van Buskirk

Eileen Magana

Alexandra De La Cruz

Dayson McKane

Bridgette Thornock

School
West HS SLC
Bingham
Taylorsville
Lone Peak
Farmington
Weber
Cyprus
Bingham
Bingham
Davis
Weber
Syracuse
Westlake
West HS SLC
Kearns
Copper Hills
Corner Canyon
Clearfield
West HS SLC
Taylorsville
Bingham
Taylorsville
Kearns
Corner Canyon
Corner Canyon
Layton
Clearfield
West HS SLC
Westlake
Hunter
Davis
Kearns
Clearfield

Kearns

WinPm

LINCOLN DOUGLAS
PRELIM RESULTS

PtsPm

30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
29.50
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
27.00
30.00
29.00
29.00
28.50
28.50
28.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
27.50
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
26.00
0.00

Lincoln Douglas Prelim Seeds after Round 2

Name

Olivia Wu

Emily Johnson

la VanOpstall
Gage Hatcher
Griffin Ekstrom
Sophia Shekar
Kael Whitney
Lillie Maloney
Jessica VanGesen

McKai Barlow

School
West HS SLC
Bingham
Taylorsville
Farmington
Weber
Davis
Cyprus
Syracuse
Copper Hills
Bingham

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.
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PtsPm
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
58.00
57.50
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™n 320
1 330
T13 337
T13 313
T13 324
16 301
17 309
T-18 302
T-18 325
T-18 331
21 315
22 305
23 332
24 338
T-25 3nM
T-25 316
27 317
T-28 304
T-28 323
30 336
31 307
32 300
33 327
34 303
Place Code
1 306
T-2 314
T-2 318
T-2 328
T-2 333
6 312
7 335
8 320
9 330
10 324
TN 337
1 308
N 322
1 325
n 331
16 310
17 316
18 3
19 302
20 301
21 313
T-22 315
T-22 317
T-22 323
25 309
26 336

Heber Ford

Olivia Dougherty
Tanuj Chavakula
Catherine Faucette
Todd Farnsworth
Alexa Forsyth

Axel Kaden
Kheileb Talili

Gabe Hall
Brendon Bowhay
Khai-hy Ngo

Jace Searcy
Dayson McKane
Henry Zheng
Hayley Heinhold
Daniel Turville
Brynn Frohman

Eli Larsen

Eileen Magana
Marianne Liu
Brooke Van Buskirk
Benjamin Perkins
Alexandra De La Cruz

Bridgette Thornock

Lone Peak
Clearfield
West HS SLC
Corner Canyon
Layton
Westlake
Bingham
Kearns

Weber
Clearfield
Taylorsville
Corner Canyon
Clearfield
West HS SLC
Bingham
Taylorsville
Corner Canyon
Kearns

Davis

West HS SLC
Hunter
Westlake
Kearns

Kearns

60.00
60.00
58.00
58.00
58.00
57.90
57.50
57.00
57.00
57.00
56.50
54.00
52.00
59.00
58.50
58.50
57.00
56.00
56.00
55.50
55.00
54.50
54.00
58.00

Lincoln Douglas Prelim Seeds after Round 3

Name

Gage Hatcher

la VanOpstall
Griffin Ekstrom
Kael Whitney
Lillie Maloney
Jessica VanGesen
Olivia Wu

Heber Ford
Olivia Dougherty
Todd Farnsworth
Tanuj Chavakula
Emily Johnson
Sophia Shekar
Gabe Hall
Brendon Bowhay
McKai Barlow
Daniel Turville
Hayley Heinhold
Kheileb Talili
Alexa Forsyth
Catherine Faucette
Khai-hy Ngo
Brynn Frohman
Eileen Magana
Axel Kaden

Marianne Liu

School
Farmington
Taylorsville
Weber
Cyprus
Syracuse
Copper Hills
West HS SLC
Lone Peak
Clearfield
Layton
West HS SLC
Bingham
Davis
Weber
Clearfield
Bingham
Taylorsville
Bingham
Kearns
Westlake
Corner Canyon
Taylorsville
Corner Canyon
Davis
Bingham
West HS SLC

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.
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PtsPm

90.00
89.00
89.00
89.00
89.00
86.00
90.00
89.50
89.00
88.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
85.50
87.80
87.50
87.00
86.90
86.50
86.00
86.00
86.00
84.90
83.30
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27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34

T-23
T-23
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Place

T2
T-2

305
332
338
304

327
300
303

Code
306
333
328

330
320
314
308
325
322
312
337
318
324

323
309
310
336
332
338
301

3N

313
315
316
37

302
305
300
304
327
307
303

Code
333
314
306
330

Jace Searcy
Dayson McKane
Henry Zheng

Eli Larsen

Brooke Van Buskirk

Alexandra De La Cruz

Benjamin Perkins

Bridgette Thornock

Corner Canyon
Clearfield
West HS SLC
Kearns

Hunter

Kearns
Westlake

Kearns

83.00
81.00
88.00
83.00
82.40
82.00
81.50
88.50

Lincoln Douglas Prelim Seeds after Round 4

Name

Gage Hatcher
Lillie Maloney
Kael Whitney
Olivia Wu

Olivia Dougherty
Heber Ford

la VanOpstall
Emily Johnson
Gabe Hall
Sophia Shekar
Jessica VanGesen
Tanuj Chavakula
Griffin Ekstrom
Todd Farnsworth
Brendon Bowhay
Eileen Magana
Axel Kaden
McKai Barlow
Marianne Liu
Dayson McKane
Henry Zheng
Alexa Forsyth
Hayley Heinhold
Catherine Faucette
Khai-hy Ngo
Daniel Turville
Brynn Frohman
Kheileb Talili
Jace Searcy
Benjamin Perkins

Eli Larsen

Alexandra De La Cruz

Brooke Van Buskirk
Bridgette Thornock

School
Farmington
Syracuse
Cyprus
West HS SLC
Clearfield
Lone Peak
Taylorsville
Bingham
Weber
Davis
Copper Hills
West HS SLC
Weber
Layton
Clearfield
Davis
Bingham
Bingham
West HS SLC
Clearfield
West HS SLC
Westlake
Bingham
Corner Canyon
Taylorsville
Taylorsville
Corner Canyon
Kearns
Corner Canyon
Westlake
Kearns
Kearns
Hunter

Kearns

WinPm
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PtsPm
118.00
117.00
114.00
120.00
119.00
118.50
118.00
117.00
17.00
116.00
115.00
114.00
114.00
116.50
116.00
115.00
113.40
112.50
110.00
109.33
117.00
115.90
115.50
115.50
115.00
114.80
114.00
113.00
11.00
110.50
110.00
109.33
108.40
112.00

Lincoln Douglas Prelim Seeds after Round 5

Name

Lillie Maloney

la VanOpstall
Gage Hatcher
Olivia Dougherty

School
Syracuse
Taylorsville
Farmington

Clearfield

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

WinPm

BT

PtsPm

147.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
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T-24
T-24
26
27
28
29
30
3
32
33
34

Place

Place

(SN S, BN |

308
322
312
318
328
885)

324
325
323
331

337
310
3Mn

338

309
317

302
305
332
336
313

315

316

304
327
300
307
303

Code
308
312
314
322
306
328

888)
318

Code
308
314
322
333
312
306
328

Emily Johnson
Sophia Shekar
Jessica VanGesen
Griffin Ekstrom
Kael Whitney
Olivia Wu

Heber Ford

Todd Farnsworth
Gabe Hall

Eileen Magana
Brendon Bowhay
Tanuj Chavakula
McKai Barlow
Hayley Heinhold
Henry Zheng

Alexa Forsyth

Axel Kaden

Brynn Frohman
Kheileb Talili

Jace Searcy
Dayson McKane
Marianne Liu
Catherine Faucette
Khai-hy Ngo

Daniel Turville

Eli Larsen
Alexandra De La Cruz
Benjamin Perkins
Brooke Van Buskirk
Bridgette Thornock

Bingham

Davis

Copper Hills
Weber

Cyprus

West HS SLC
Lone Peak
Layton

Weber

Davis
Clearfield
West HS SLC
Bingham
Bingham

West HS SLC
Westlake
Bingham
Corner Canyon
Kearns

Corner Canyon
Clearfield
West HS SLC
Corner Canyon
Taylorsville
Taylorsville
Kearns

Kearns
Westlake
Hunter

Kearns

147.00
145.40
145.00
144.00
143.00
149.00
147.80
146.00
145.50
145.00
145.00
143.00
142.50
145.50
144.00
143.90
143.40
142.00
141.00
140.00
140.00
138.80

N N N RN N NN NN W W W W W w ww s> & DD >

1 143.50
1 143.00
1 142.80
1 137.00
1 136.30
1 135.50

133.40
2 140.00

Lincoln Douglas Prelim Seeds after Round 6

Name

Emily Johnson
Jessica VanGesen
la VanOpstall
Sophia Shekar
Gage Hatcher
Kael Whitney
Olivia Dougherty
Lillie Maloney
Griffin Ekstrom

School
Bingham
Copper Hills
Taylorsville
Davis
Farmington
Cyprus
Clearfield
Syracuse

Weber

WinLst

1

Lincoln Douglas Prelim Seeds after Round 7

Name

Emily Johnson

la VanOpstall
Sophia Shekar
Lillie Maloney
Jessica VanGesen
Gage Hatcher
Kael Whitney

School
Bingham
Taylorsville
Davis
Syracuse
Copper Hills
Farmington

Cyprus

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.
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5 330
Place Code
1 314
1 333
3 308
3 322
Place Code
1 333
2 314

Olivia Dougherty Clearfield

Lincoln Douglas Prelim Seeds after Round 8

Name School WinLst
la VanOpstall Taylorsville 1
Lillie Maloney Syracuse 1
Emily Johnson Bingham

Sophia Shekar Davis

Lincoln Douglas Prelim Seeds after Round 9

Name School WinLst
Lillie Maloney Syracuse 1
la VanOpstall Taylorsville

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.
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UHSAA 6A State Debate

National Extemp Prelim Seeds after Round 1

Place
T1
T1
T-1
T-1

T-6
T-6
T-6
T-6
T-6
T-6
T12
T12
T-12
T12
T12
T-12
T18
T18
T-18
T18
T18
T-23
T-23
25

Place
T1
T1
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-6

Code
500
510
512
513
508
517
518
503

51

525
501
505
509
516
519
524

506
507
515

521

520
523
522

Code
510
508
517
503
513
500
512
524

525
502
51

518
507
515
505
509
516
523

Name

Dallas Walker
Brian Odette
Max Napieralski
John Norton
Katie Crabtree
Adelaide Parker
Sofia Selzman
Ethan Foster
Matthew Ashton
Anthony Perez
Allyson Tuttle
Sarah Arnesen
Faith Bryce

Jet Piper
Braiden Anderson
Ella Quarnberg
Oaklee Weathers
Samuel Duenas
Marbella Serrano
Bridgette Bawden
Izaiah Soto
Daniel Davis

Lilly Stoddard
Shea Mickey

Conner LaPlant

School
Westlake

Lone Peak
Corner Canyon
Corner Canyon
Farmington
West HS SLC
West HS SLC
Bingham
Bingham
Granger High
Clearfield
Westlake
Copper Hills
Corner Canyon
Farmington
Cyprus
Clearfield
Hunter
Taylorsville
Taylorsville
Layton
Syracuse
Cyprus
Syracuse

Syracuse

NATIONAL EXTEMP
PRELIM RESULTS

RkPM RcpPm
1 1.00
1 1.00
1 1.00
1 1.00
1.00

0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.20
0.20

o 0 A~ b B B D WWW W W WN N NN DNDDN

1.00

National Extemp Prelim Seeds after Round 2

Name

Brian Odette
Katie Crabtree
Adelaide Parker
Ethan Foster
John Norton
Dallas Walker
Max Napieralski
Oaklee Weathers
Matthew Ashton
Allyson Tuttle
Samuel Duenas
Anthony Perez
Sofia Selzman
Bridgette Bawden
Izaiah Soto

Faith Bryce

Jet Piper

Braiden Anderson
Shea Mickey

School

Lone Peak
Farmington
West HS SLC
Bingham
Corner Canyon
Westlake
Corner Canyon
Clearfield
Bingham
Clearfield
Hunter
Granger High
West HS SLC
Taylorsville
Layton

Copper Hills
Corner Canyon
Farmington

Syracuse

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

RKPm RcpPm
2.00
2.00
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.33
1.33
.33
1.00
1.00
1.25
0.83
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.66
0.66
0.66
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0.70
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20
2
T-22
T-22
24
25

Place

519
501
506
521
520
522

Code

517

510
513

525
500
503
512

524
505
516
504
51

507
502
518
515

523
509
519
521

501

506
520
522

Code
517
513
508
510
505
516
525
503
524
504
500
512
515
507
51

Ella Quarnberg
Sarah Arnesen
Marbella Serrano
Daniel Davis

Lilly Stoddard

Conner LaPlant

Cyprus
Westlake
Taylorsville
Syracuse
Cyprus

Syracuse

U W o 0 o N

0.58
0.53
0.50
0.50
0.45
1.25

National Extemp Prelim Seeds after Round 3

Name

Katie Crabtree
Adelaide Parker
Brian Odette
John Norton
Allyson Tuttle
Dallas Walker
Ethan Foster
Max Napieralski
Oaklee Weathers
Faith Bryce
Braiden Anderson
Matthew Ashton
Anthony Perez
Bridgette Bawden
Samuel Duenas
Sofia Selzman
Izaiah Soto

Shea Mickey

Jet Piper

Ella Quarnberg
Daniel Davis
Sarah Arnesen
Marbella Serrano
Lilly Stoddard

Conner LaPlant

School
Farmington
West HS SLC
Lone Peak
Corner Canyon
Clearfield
Westlake
Bingham
Corner Canyon
Clearfield
Copper Hills
Farmington
Bingham
Granger High
Taylorsville
Hunter

West HS SLC
Layton
Syracuse
Corner Canyon
Cyprus
Syracuse
Westlake
Taylorsville
Cyprus

Syracuse

RkPm

©W W W 0 N N N N 0o o oo o A~ M bW

5]

10

RcpPm
3.00
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.00
1.83
1.83
1.83
1.83
1.66
1.66
1.33
1.33
1.25
1.50
1.08
1.08
1.03
0.91
0.83
0.83
0.78
0.75
0.70
1.25

National Extemp Prelim Seeds after Round 4

Name

Adelaide Parker
John Norton
Katie Crabtree
Brian Odette
Faith Bryce
Braiden Anderson
Allyson Tuttle
Ethan Foster
Oaklee Weathers
Matthew Ashton
Dallas Walker
Max Napieralski
Izaiah Soto
Bridgette Bawden
Anthony Perez

School

West HS SLC
Corner Canyon
Farmington
Lone Peak
Copper Hills
Farmington
Clearfield
Bingham
Clearfield
Bingham
Westlake
Corner Canyon
Layton
Taylorsville

Granger High

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

RkPm
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RcpPm
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.00
2.66
2.66
2.33
2.6
2.16
1.83
2.08
2.08
2.08
1.75
1.66
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16 523
17 518
18 502
19 509
20 501
T-21 519
T-21 521
23 506
24 520
25 522
Place Code
1 517
2 508
3 513
4 510
5 525
6 505
7 516

Shea Mickey
Sofia Selzman
Samuel Duenas
Jet Piper

Sarah Arnesen
Ella Quarnberg
Daniel Davis
Marbella Serrano
Lilly Stoddard

Conner LaPlant

Syracuse

West HS SLC
Hunter

Corner Canyon
Westlake
Cyprus
Syracuse
Taylorsville
Cyprus

Syracuse

2.03
1.58
L7
1.24
m
1.08
1.08
1.00
0.90
1.75

National Extemp Prelim Seeds after Final

Name

Adelaide Parker
Katie Crabtree
John Norton
Brian Odette
Allyson Tuttle
Faith Bryce

Braiden Anderson

School

West HS SLC
Farmington
Corner Canyon
Lone Peak
Clearfield
Copper Hills

Farmington

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.
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UHSAA 6A State Debate

Original Oratory Prelim Seeds after Round 1

Place
T1
T1
T-1
T-1

1=

T-7

T-7

T-7

T-7

T-7

T-7

T13
T-13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T19
T-19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T-25
T-25
T-25
T-25
T-25
T-25

Place
T1
T1
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3

T-9
T-9
™n
TN
T13
T-13

Code
723
701
72
4
nr
733
724
705
76
1
725
729
702
703
m
78
n9
732
704
706
707
75
720
730
700
73
726
727
728
731

Code
723
701
724
4
716
21
733
72
705
725
75
nr
9
729

Name

Audrey Young
Navaeh Parker
Ethan Hord
Anna-Elise Feldman
Jaxson Lee

Lola Ward

Diya Oommen
Ruben Marquez Portillo
Mu’aad Ahmed
Erinne Jones
Aiden Whitney
Shailynn Spangler
Fisher Treft

Ethan Jensen

Ara Messerian
Yamila Madrid
Hannah Hafen
Megan Hadfield
Broden LeVar
Wilson Harding
Ash Hakala
Ameena Ahmed
Kailene Meiners
Kaiya Sharp

Alexis Beutler
Spencer Hewett
Maya Estrada
Kaydence Hoellein
Adel Roennebeck
Allie Hinds

School

West HS SLC
Roy

Lone Peak
Davis
Granger High
Syracuse
West HS SLC
Copper Hills
Granger High
Weber
Cyprus
Syracuse
Bingham
Bingham
Corner Canyon
Davis
Farmington
Clearfield
Bingham
Taylorsville
Taylorsville
Granger High
Corner Canyon
Corner Canyon
Westlake
Davis

Cyprus
Syracuse
Syracuse
Clearfield

RkPm

o o o 00 b B B D DB B W WWW W W NN DNDNDNDDN

ORIGINAL ORATORY

PRELIM RESULTS

RcpPm
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20

Original Oratory Prelim Seeds after Round 2

Name

Audrey Young
Navaeh Parker

Diya Oommen
Anna-Elise Feldman
Mu’aad Ahmed
Erinne Jones

Lola Ward

Ethan Hord

Ruben Marquez Portillo
Aiden Whitney
Ameena Ahmed
Jaxson Lee

Hannah Hafen

Shailynn Spangler

School

West HS SLC
Roy

West HS SLC
Davis
Granger High
Weber
Syracuse
Lone Peak
Copper Hills
Cyprus
Granger High
Granger High
Farmington

Syracuse

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.
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RcpPm
2.00
2.00
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.33
1.00
1.00
1.25
1.25
0.83
0.83
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Place
T1
T-1
T1

T-5
T-5

T-29
T-29

Place

m

727
702
707
78
720
703
731

732
706
730
704
728
700
n3
726

Code
723
724
T4
701
[P
733
716
72
725
702
8
m
729
75
705
nr
9
727
731
700
73
728
707
720
703
730
732
706
704
726

Code

Ara Messerian
Kaydence Hoellein
Fisher Treft

Ash Hakala
Yamila Madrid
Kailene Meiners
Ethan Jensen
Allie Hinds
Megan Hadfield
Wilson Harding
Kaiya Sharp
Broden LeVar
Adel Roennebeck
Alexis Beutler
Spencer Hewett

Maya Estrada

Corner Canyon
Syracuse
Bingham
Taylorsville
Davis

Corner Canyon
Bingham
Clearfield
Clearfield
Taylorsville
Corner Canyon
Bingham
Syracuse
Westlake
Davis

Cyprus

W W 0w W W 0 0w ~N N =N N N o

S 5 o

0.66
0.70
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.53
0.53
0.53
0.50
0.50
0.45
0.45
0.40
0.40
0.40

Original Oratory Prelim Seeds after Round 3

Name

Audrey Young
Diya Oommen
Anna-Elise Feldman
Navaeh Parker
Erinne Jones

Lola Ward

Mu’aad Ahmed
Ethan Hord

Aiden Whitney
Fisher Treft
Yamila Madrid

Ara Messerian
Shailynn Spangler
Ameena Ahmed
Ruben Marquez Portillo
Jaxson Lee
Hannah Hafen
Kaydence Hoellein
Allie Hinds

Alexis Beutler
Spencer Hewett
Adel Roennebeck
Ash Hakala
Kailene Meiners
Ethan Jensen
Kaiya Sharp
Megan Hadfield
Wilson Harding
Broden LeVar

Maya Estrada

School

West HS SLC
West HS SLC
Davis

Roy

Weber
Syracuse
Granger High
Lone Peak
Cyprus
Bingham
Davis

Corner Canyon
Syracuse
Granger High
Copper Hills
Granger High
Farmington
Syracuse
Clearfield
Westlake
Davis
Syracuse
Taylorsville
Corner Canyon
Bingham
Corner Canyon
Clearfield
Taylorsville
Bingham
Cyprus

RkPm

W W 0w W W 0 ~N N oo U u o b~ B b

]

10

RcpPm
2.50
2.50
2.50
2,33
2.00
2.00
1.83
1.66
1.33
1.58
1.58
1.16
1.16
1.50
1.20
1.45
1.03
1.03
1.03
1.40
1.40
0.95
0.83
0.83
0.78
ON75!
0.73
0.70
0.65
0.65

Original Oratory Prelim Seeds after Round 4

Name

School

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.
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o
[N

o 0 N o O

S

n

T-27
T-27
29
30

Place

o 0 A W N

724
701

723
721

714
733
718
712
716
715
725
729
728
720
713
702
730
705
m

719
731

77
707
700
727
706
703
732
704
726

Code
4
724
723
701
o
733

Diya Oommen
Navaeh Parker
Audrey Young
Erinne Jones
Anna-Elise Feldman
Lola Ward

Yamila Madrid
Ethan Hord
Mu’aad Ahmed
Ameena Ahmed
Aiden Whitney
Shailynn Spangler
Adel Roennebeck
Kailene Meiners
Spencer Hewett
Fisher Treft

Kaiya Sharp

Ruben Marquez Portillo

Ara Messerian
Hannah Hafen
Allie Hinds
Jaxson Lee

Ash Hakala
Alexis Beutler
Kaydence Hoellein
Wilson Harding
Ethan Jensen
Megan Hadfield
Broden LeVar

Maya Estrada

West HS SLC
Roy

West HS SLC
Weber

Davis
Syracuse
Davis

Lone Peak
Granger High
Granger High
Cyprus
Syracuse
Syracuse
Corner Canyon
Davis
Bingham
Corner Canyon
Copper Hills
Corner Canyon
Farmington
Clearfield
Granger High
Taylorsville
Westlake
Syracuse
Taylorsville
Bingham
Clearfield
Bingham
Cyprus

~N N o oo o v

3.50
3.33
3.00
3.00
2.83
2.50
2.08
1.99
2.03
2.00
1.58
1.49
1.95
1.83
1.90
1.78

1.75

1.45
1.36
1.36
1.36
1.70

116

1.65
1.23

1.20
0.98
0.98
0.90
0.65

Original Oratory Prelim Seeds after Final

Name

Anna-Elise Feldman
Diya Oommen
Audrey Young
Navaeh Parker
Erinne Jones

Lola Ward

School
Davis

West HS SLC
West HS SLC
Roy

Weber

Syracuse

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.
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Rk
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RcpPm RKPM -THL
2.83
3.50
3.00
333
3.00
2.50
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UHSAA 6A State Debate

Place

-+ & w N
(ST, |

o o

Place

w w

S

Code
143
145
146
135
134
144
141
133
18
139
142
136
140
137
138

Code
145
144
141
143
146
139
ns
136
137
142
134
135
133
140
138

Code
145
141
146
139
ns
143
144
142
137
136

Policy Prelim Seeds after Round 1

Name

Peterson & Sharma
Krishna & Shaw
Aoki & Pai

Hickok & Judd

Abney & Royster-Curtis

Zhou & Zhu
Mendez & Tate
Bennett & Roberts
Hill & Shackelford
Larsen & Larsen
Fredin & Schott
Harrison & Towns
Smith & Heras
Miller & Atkin
Muniz & Santiago

Policy Prelim Seeds after Round 2

Name

Krishna & Shaw
Zhou & Zhu
Mendez & Tate
Peterson & Sharma
Aoki & Pai

Larsen & Larsen
Hill & Shackelford
Harrison & Towns
Miller & Atkin
Fredin & Schott

Abney & Royster-Curtis

Hickok & Judd
Bennett & Roberts
Smith & Heras
Muniz & Santiago

Policy Prelim Seeds after Round 3

Name

Krishna & Shaw
Mendez & Tate
Aoki & Pai

Larsen & Larsen
Hill & Shackelford
Peterson & Sharma
Zhou & Zhu

Fredin & Schott
Miller & Atkin

Harrison & Towns

School

West HS SLC
West HS SLC
West HS SLC
Corner Canyon
Copper Hills
West HS SLC
Hunter
Bingham
Bingham
Davis

Layton

Corner Canyon
Hunter

Corner Canyon

Cyprus

School

West HS SLC
West HS SLC
Hunter

West HS SLC
West HS SLC
Davis
Bingham
Corner Canyon
Corner Canyon
Layton

Copper Hills
Corner Canyon
Bingham
Hunter

Cyprus

School

West HS SLC
Hunter

West HS SLC
Davis
Bingham

West HS SLC
West HS SLC
Layton

Corner Canyon

Corner Canyon

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

WinPm

WinPm

WinPm

N NN N NN W W

POLICY

PRELIM RESULTS

PtsPm
60.00
60.00
59.00
58.00
57.50
55.50
54.50
0.00
59.00
58.00
58.00
58.00
57.10
56.00
52.50

PtsPm
120.00
114.50
109.00
119.00
117.00
117.00
116.80
116.00
115.90
115.30
114.50
114.30
113.80
112.10
111.50

PtsPm
180.00
170.30
177.00
177.00
174.90
174.00
172.50
171.00
175.90
173.70
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Place

O 0 N oo A w N -

S

n

Place

o O

S

n

Place

(SN S B |

134
133
135
138
140

Code
145
139
146
143
142
141
137
136
ns
144
134
133
138
135
140

Code
145
143
146
137
136
139
142
141
ns
133
144
134
135
138
140

Code
143
146
145
137
141
139
142

Abney & Royster-Curtis

Bennett & Roberts
Hickok & Judd
Muniz & Santiago
Smith & Heras

Policy Prelim Seeds after Round 4

Name

Krishna & Shaw
Larsen & Larsen
Aoki & Pai
Peterson & Sharma
Fredin & Schott
Mendez & Tate
Miller & Atkin
Harrison & Towns
Hill & Shackelford
Zhou & Zhu

Abney & Royster-Curtis

Bennett & Roberts
Muniz & Santiago
Hickok & Judd
Smith & Heras

Policy Prelim Seeds after Round 5

Name

Krishna & Shaw
Peterson & Sharma
Aoki & Pai
Miller & Atkin
Harrison & Towns
Larsen & Larsen
Fredin & Schott
Mendez & Tate
Hill & Shackelford
Bennett & Roberts
Zhou & Zhu

Abney & Royster-Curtis

Hickok & Judd
Muniz & Santiago
Smith & Heras

Policy Prelim Seeds after Round 6

Name

Peterson & Sharma
Aoki & Pai

Krishna & Shaw
Miller & Atkin
Mendez & Tate
Larsen & Larsen
Fredin & Schott

Copper Hills
Bingham
Corner Canyon
Cyprus

Hunter

School

West HS SLC
Davis

West HS SLC
West HS SLC
Layton

Hunter

Corner Canyon
Corner Canyon
Bingham

West HS SLC
Copper Hills
Bingham
Cyprus

Corner Canyon

Hunter

School

West HS SLC
West HS SLC
West HS SLC
Corner Canyon
Corner Canyon
Davis

Layton

Hunter
Bingham
Bingham

West HS SLC
Copper Hills
Corner Canyon
Cyprus

Hunter

School

West HS SLC
West HS SLC
West HS SLC
Corner Canyon
Hunter

Davis

Layton

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.
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WinLst
1
1
1

172.50
170.90
169.80
167.30
165.10

PtsPm
237.20
236.00
235.10
233.00
231.00
227.30
233.90
232.80
230.60
230.50
228.50
226.50
225.60
223.90
220.10

PtsPm
294.20
293.00
292.20
292.60
289.80
289.00
289.00
283.50
287.90
287.40
286.50
284.80
279.90
279.60
278.90
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5 136
Place Code
1 143
1 145
3 146
3 137
Place Code
1 145
2 143

Harrison & Towns Corner Canyon

Policy Prelim Seeds after Round 7

Name School WinLst
Peterson & Sharma West HS SLC 1
Krishna & Shaw West HS SLC 1
Aoki & Pai West HS SLC

Miller & Atkin Corner Canyon

Policy Prelim Seeds after Round 8

Name School WinLst
Krishna & Shaw West HS SLC 1
Peterson & Sharma West HS SLC

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.
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UHSAA 6A State Debate

Public Forum Prelim Seeds after Round 1

Place
T1
T1
T-1
T-1

Code
227
214
208
225
218
2n
203
216

210
213
205
201
204
220
226
202
224
228
215
27
222
223
207

Code
225
214
227
PN
218
210
209
205
208
226
217
222
228
216
203
213
201
204
220
224

Name
May & Senthilkumar

Johns & Marcus

Christopherson & Gran...

Hill & Page
Gleichmann & Sheen
Gilmore & Nguyen
Alexander & Amoah
Hyde & Larson
Eatchel & Miller
Smith & Weech
Turner & Sweeney
Goates & Landsman
Crump & Moran
Sevy & Watts

Peck & Johnson
Van Hook & Young
Kinsey & Barela
Carver & Sharp
Agarwal & Shaw
Lord & Malhi
Nielson & Peterson
Mason & Furse

Kaminsky & McCrea

Bustamante Meza & Ma...

School
West HS SLC
Layton
Farmington
Syracuse
Weber
Taylorsville
Bingham
Farmington
Copper Hills
Copper Hills
Lone Peak
Bingham
Roy
Bingham
Cyprus
West HS SLC
Bingham
Syracuse
West HS SLC
Farmington
Farmington
Clearfield
Clearfield

Hunter

WinPm

PUBLIC FORUM

PRELIM RESULTS

PtsPm
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
59.50
58.40
58.00
56.10
56.00
56.00
56.00
55.00
60.00
58.00
58.00
57.00
56.50
56.20
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
53.00

Public Forum Prelim Seeds after Round 2

Name

Hill & Page

Johns & Marcus

May & Senthilkumar
Gilmore & Nguyen
Gleichmann & Sheen
Smith & Weech
Eatchel & Miller

Goates & Landsman

Christopherson & Gran...

Van Hook & Young
Nielson & Peterson
Mason & Furse
Agarwal & Shaw
Hyde & Larson
Alexander & Amoah
Turner & Sweeney
Crump & Moran
Sevy & Watts

Peck & Johnson

Carver & Sharp

School
Syracuse
Layton
West HS SLC
Taylorsville
Weber
Copper Hills
Copper Hills
Bingham
Farmington
West HS SLC
Farmington
Clearfield
West HS SLC
Farmington
Bingham
Lone Peak
Roy
Bingham
Cyprus

Syracuse

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

WinPm

N N NN NN NN

PtsPm
119.80
118.00
117.00
116.40
114.50
113.50
112.50
112.00
119.00
114.00
114.00
112.60
112.00
111.10
111.00
111.00
116.00
114.00
112.50
111.70
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21
22
23
24

Place

O O N oo b~ W N

T-21
T-21
23
24

Place

202
215
207
223

Code
225
214
227
21
218
228
216

213
209
210
203
201
208
226
204
27
224
202
222
207
220
215
223

Code
225
214
n
227
228
203
213
218

226
27
205
216
222
209
210
208
224

Kinsey & Barela
Lord & Malhi

Bustamante Meza & Ma...

Kaminsky & McCrea

Bingham
Farmington
Hunter
Clearfield

110.50
108.90
108.00
106.00

Public Forum Prelim Seeds after Round 3

Name

Hill & Page

Johns & Marcus
May & Senthilkumar
Gilmore & Nguyen
Gleichmann & Sheen
Agarwal & Shaw
Hyde & Larson
Goates & Landsman
Turner & Sweeney
Eatchel & Miller
Smith & Weech
Alexander & Amoah

Crump & Moran

Christopherson & Gran...

Van Hook & Young
Sevy & Watts
Nielson & Peterson
Carver & Sharp
Kinsey & Barela

Mason & Furse

Bustamante Meza & Ma...

Peck & Johnson
Lord & Malhi
Kaminsky & McCrea

School
Syracuse
Layton
West HS SLC
Taylorsville
Weber

West HS SLC
Farmington
Bingham
Lone Peak
Copper Hills
Copper Hills
Bingham
Roy
Farmington
West HS SLC
Bingham
Farmington
Syracuse
Bingham
Clearfield
Hunter
Cyprus
Farmington
Clearfield

WinPm

N N NN N NN DN W W w w

PtsPm
177.30
177.00
176.50
175.90
174.00
171.00
170.10
168.50
168.00
167.50
166.50
166.00
174.00
174.00
173.00
172.00
172.00
170.20
169.50
167.60
164.50
164.50
161.90
161.00

Public Forum Prelim Seeds after Round 4

Name

Hill & Page

Johns & Marcus
Gilmore & Nguyen
May & Senthilkumar
Agarwal & Shaw
Alexander & Amoah
Turner & Sweeney
Gleichmann & Sheen
Crump & Moran

Van Hook & Young
Nielson & Peterson
Goates & Landsman
Hyde & Larson
Mason & Furse
Eatchel & Miller
Smith & Weech

Christopherson & Gran...

Carver & Sharp

School
Syracuse
Layton
Taylorsville
West HS SLC
West HS SLC
Bingham
Lone Peak
Weber

Roy

West HS SLC
Farmington
Bingham
Farmington
Clearfield
Copper Hills
Copper Hills
Farmington

Syracuse

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

WinPm
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PtsPm
237.30
237.00
232.90
231.50

229.50
226.00
225.00
234.00
233.00
232.00
232.00
228.50
227.60

227.60

227.50

221.50

234.00
230.20
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19 204
20 202
21 215
22 223
23 220
24 207
Place Code
1 n
2 225
3 227
4 214
5 228
6 203
7 226
8 205
9 216
10 213
n 210
12 208
13 201
14 218
15 217
16 224
17 222
18 209
19 215
20 204
21 207
22 202
23 223
24 220
Place Code
1 227
1 228
1 205
1 225
5 226
5] 203
5 n
5] 214
Place Code
1 228
1 225
3 227
3 205

Sevy & Watts
Kinsey & Barela
Lord & Malhi
Kaminsky & McCrea
Peck & Johnson

Bustamante Meza & Ma...

Bingham
Bingham
Farmington
Clearfield
Cyprus

Hunter

227.00
223.50
220.90
219.00
223.50
221.30

Public Forum Prelim Seeds after Round 5

Name

Gilmore & Nguyen
Hill & Page

May & Senthilkumar
Johns & Marcus
Agarwal & Shaw
Alexander & Amoah
Van Hook & Young
Goates & Landsman
Hyde & Larson
Turner & Sweeney
Smith & Weech

Christopherson & Gran...

Crump & Moran
Gleichmann & Sheen
Nielson & Peterson
Carver & Sharp
Mason & Furse
Eatchel & Miller

Lord & Malhi

Sevy & Watts

Bustamante Meza & Ma...

Kinsey & Barela
Kaminsky & McCrea

Peck & Johnson

School
Taylorsville
Syracuse
West HS SLC
Layton

West HS SLC
Bingham
West HS SLC
Bingham
Farmington
Lone Peak
Copper Hills
Farmington
Roy

Weber
Farmington
Syracuse
Clearfield
Copper Hills
Farmington
Bingham
Hunter
Bingham
Clearfield
Cyprus

WinPm

N N NN NN NN W W W Ww w s D> G

PtsPm
289.90
296.30
290.50
290.00
287.50
285.00
291.50
286.50
285.10
281.00
280.00
293.00
292.00
291.50
288.50
288.20
284.10
282.50
278.90
285.00
279.30
277.50
277.00
280.50

Public Forum Prelim Seeds after Round 6

Name

May & Senthilkumar
Agarwal & Shaw
Goates & Landsman
Hill & Page

Van Hook & Young
Alexander & Amoah
Gilmore & Nguyen

Johns & Marcus

School
West HS SLC
West HS SLC
Bingham
Syracuse
West HS SLC
Bingham
Taylorsville

Layton

WinLst
1
1
1

Public Forum Prelim Seeds after Round 7

Name
Agarwal & Shaw
Hill & Page

May & Senthilkumar

Goates & Landsman

School
West HS SLC
Syracuse
West HS SLC
Bingham

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

WinLst
1
1
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Public Forum Prelim Seeds after Round 8

Place Code Name School WinLst
1 228 Agarwal & Shaw West HS SLC 1
2 225 Hill & Page Syracuse

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org. Printed 2022-03-14 20:10:16 GMT Page 4 of 4



UHSAA 6A State Debate

Student Congress Prelim Seeds after Session 1

Place

T-3
T-3

T-7
T-7

T-10
T-10
T-10
T13
T-13
T15
T15
T17
T7
T19
T-19
T19
22

T-23
T-23
T-23
T-23
T-23
T-23
T-23
T-23
T-23
T-23
T-23
T-23
T-23

Code
431
418
405
432
407
413
402
443
401
442
406
435
430
433
429
421

425
444
419

423
409
400
404
410
an

412

415

a7

426
427
434
436
437
440

Code
431
418
401
430
432
413
442
443
405

Name

Scott Wilbur
Ronan Spencer
Jace Tremayne
David Smith
Landon McNeal
Catalina Giraldo
Ethan Winn
Brylee Cruz
Jacob Curdy
Tanya Yu

Eli Royce
Whitney Randall
Jack Gardner
Stevie Ray Ellsworth
Miles Robertson
Kyler Bates
Allison Chadwick
Jason Walkins
Makinzee Cortes
Zoe Chen
Madison Richardson
Caleb Assink
Eliza Clarke
Allyssa Ewe
Dylin Crofts
Josh Walker
Jaden Weeks
Asala Muslim
Ashlynn Parker
Carter Hurst
Gavin Woodbury
Samone Toney
Gabby Malnar
Ethan Carver

Dominic Garofalo

School

Cyprus

Corner Canyon
Bingham
Cyprus

Hunter

Corner Canyon
Westlake

West HS SLC
Westlake

West HS SLC
Bingham
Clearfield
Weber

Cyprus

Layton

Weber

Hunter

Davis

West HS SLC
Weber

Corner Canyon
Copper Hills
Westlake
Kearns
Copper Hills
Copper Hills
Copper Hills
Taylorsville
Taylorsville
Davis

Corner Canyon
Clearfield
Clearfield
Clearfield

Syracuse

RkPm

O oo oo oo Uu Ww

STUDENT CONGRESS
PRELIM RESULTS

Student Congress Prelim Seeds after Session 2

Name

Scott Wilbur
Ronan Spencer
Jacob Curdy
Jack Gardner
David Smith
Catalina Giraldo
Tanya Yu

Brylee Cruz

Jace Tremayne

School

Cyprus

Corner Canyon
Westlake
Weber

Cyprus

Corner Canyon
West HS SLC
West HS SLC
Bingham

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.
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T-21
T-21
T-23
T-23
T-25
T-25
T-25
T-28
T-28
30
31
32
T-33
T-33
35

Place

~N o s W N

407
41

402
406
409
429
421

419
425
436
408
433
435
434
423
444
427
440
415

426
410

404
412
a7
437

Code
430
418
442
431

432
407
419
443
413
408
405
436
402
406
409
m

429
425
421

Landon McNeal
Josh Walker
Ethan Winn

Eli Royce

Caleb Assink
Miles Robertson
Kyler Bates

Zoe Chen

Jason Walkins
Gabby Malnar
Allison Chadwick
Stevie Ray Ellsworth
Whitney Randall
Samone Toney
Madison Richardson
Makinzee Cortes
Gavin Woodbury
Dominic Garofalo
Asala Muslim
Carter Hurst
Dylin Crofts

Eliza Clarke
Allyssa Ewe
Jaden Weeks
Ashlynn Parker

Ethan Carver

Hunter
Copper Hills
Westlake
Bingham
Copper Hills
Layton
Weber
Weber
Davis
Clearfield
Hunter
Cyprus
Clearfield
Clearfield
Corner Canyon
West HS SLC
Corner Canyon
Syracuse
Taylorsville
Davis
Copper Hills
Westlake
Kearns
Copper Hills
Taylorsville
Clearfield

28
31

32
32
35
37
37
38
39
40
41

43
43
44
44
48
48
48
49
49
50
51

52
53
53
54

Student Congress Prelim Seeds after Session 3

Name

Jack Gardner
Ronan Spencer
Tanya Yu

Scott Wilbur
Jacob Curdy
David Smith
Landon McNeal
Zoe Chen
Brylee Cruz
Catalina Giraldo
Allison Chadwick
Jace Tremayne
Gabby Malnar
Ethan Winn

Eli Royce

Caleb Assink
Josh Walker
Miles Robertson
Jason Walkins

Kyler Bates

School
Weber
Corner Canyon
West HS SLC
Cyprus
Westlake
Cyprus
Hunter
Weber

West HS SLC
Corner Canyon
Hunter
Bingham
Clearfield
Westlake
Bingham
Copper Hills
Copper Hills
Layton
Davis
Weber

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Rk

22
29
38
39
45
46
50
55
56
56
57
60
62
66
66
67
70
78
84
86
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School IMP |OO [FEX|NEX |INF |INT |[PF |LD |CX |Con [Total
Bingham 10 1 6 8| 10( 16| 10| 4 8| 73
Clearfield 6| 1 8 6 2l 9 5| 37
Copper Hills 1] 13 5 8 5 2 6 40
Corner Canyon 6 5 1 9 6 3 4 2 16| 12| 64
Cyprus 8 3 5 11 27
Davis 1 13 1 31 11 8| 6 3| 46

Kearns 8 3 5 1 17
Layton 3 5 3 1 10 3] 6 3| 34
Lone Peak 8 5 5 5 6 3 32
Roy 11 5 2 8
Syracuse 7( 11 1 3 3 12 5 42
Taylorsville 8 1 2 1 3 1 10 5 31
Weber 5] 5 10 2| 8 11 41
West 10 8 6 7 26 8| 32| 11| 108
West Jordan 1 1
Westlake 3 10 1 8| 22
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